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3S8
SOU
861

8U2
460
iM :

4S8
4S4 .

4S0
487
461
403
468
466
467
468
471

472
480
481
482
483
484
613
616
617
6i8
647
648
678
666
674
675
676
691

692
698
608
600
600
601
602
614
616
687
688
639
644
664

28
34
60
78
92
97

206
209
269
271
272
276
298
279
302
316
822
844
845

366
367
869
465
464
466
469
612
614
630
587
672

NAMK.

Mitohell William
Mnitar JaiDPi Jr
McKiiiDon John
McKlimou Juliii A
MoAllitter Aroliilinld ...

'^loCrfiiKllt Thoniai
.MoOreijilit John U
McDiiiiald UhviiI

MoLrtn LauoUliii

MoLviii Johu
MoDoiiAld Arobibald ...

M«llon John
MuoiiKjr William
McIlwKin Jobu...

.Vlnrtii'. Thoiiiai

Morrinoii Angus
Nichol John
Nioiiol John Jr

NeitheiBeld Tlioniai ...

NflitUertield John
NeithRrfiuld ThomaiJr
NeithurtiHld James
NeitbHrUuld William ...

Patpruun Frank
Potter Henry
Phippen Qrorge
Fattrrton (ieoruB

Htaplnton Robert
Htapleton William
Smith Hiriam
Bmitb Morton
8windlehui8t Abrabain

Htapleton Jolm
tjteen Robert
TKbmpBon George ,

Tbompion Louia O
Thunipson Kred O
WavKle Joaepb ..

Wilson Murray
Wilson John
Wilson HtHwart
Wilson Richard
Wbalen William
Wbalen Andrew

i

Wade George
Wilson Galvin
Walters Riuhard
Welch David
Young James

OOtt.

la
12

12

12
B
U
B
Z«tland .,

W T P..
W T P .

W T P...W TP...
W T P..
WTP...
WTP...
WTP...
11,12 ...

n
W T P...

WTP...
W 1 P. .

W T P...

WTP...
W T P...

W T P..
W T P...

W T P...

Fi», Bur.

Fis. 8ur.

W T P..
WTP..
W T P..
W TP...
W TP...
B
B
B
12
11

U
11

11

9
9

B
W T P.,

W T P..,

B

UW.

IS
27

29

29
wi'i'a, 14

!!!""

28,29
28,29
101. 102, 108

7 A other preni ...

7 & other pram ...

89
3««, 167
loa A othar pr<<m

75
70
384 A ntber preni

80 Ct pt 31

17

68 t othtr prem...

6b Si other prem...

80 ii other pieni ..

142 & other prem

101 i other prem

127, 128

pt 6 & ntber prem

100, 179

7U A other prem...

2, 8

1.2
Block U
Block
IS A other prem ...

329 A other prem

289 A other oroin

21, 22
21. 22

21, 22
32
27
23

28
28
28
29
26
1 2 A other prem .

86
Gpt 16

TrruL

II FO...
MFptO
M FO...
M FFH
MFO...
M FO...
M F K8
M FO...
M FpiO
M K pt O
M FO...
M r o...
M r o ..

M FT...
M FO...
MFO..
M FO...
M FO...
M F pt O
M F pt O
M KO...
A VO...
M F O...

M FT...
M FO ..

M FO...
M FO ..

M FO...
M F O...

MFO ..

M F F 8
M FO...
M FO...
M F O...

M FO..
M F F 8
M F F S
M FO...
M F O..

M FO...
M FF H
M FF 8
MFO...
M FF 8
M FO...
M F O...

M FO...
M FO...
M FO...

Part 2.—Pereons entitled to vote at Municipal Elections only.

Allan Jaraep Zetland...

Beattie Robert 12

Brady John WTP...
Clendining Mrs Fia. 8ur..

Oummings Mrs WTP...
Currie Robert B
EadioAB WTP...
Qrabam Miss Ellen Vv T P...

Gilmoor Mrs W T P...

Holloway John W T P...

Hanna John W T P...

Button W B WTP,.
Irwin Robert J WTP...
Johnston Mra W T P...

Johnston Mra 11

Kerr John 11

Kitchen Robert W T P...

Labelle Joiin 12

Lir,klater W illiam W T P..

Linklater Mra WTP
MitohellJamea W T P..

McGregor Alexander ... 18

McOregor Dougal 13

Messer Jamea 8r 12

MoKenzie Mrs W T P..

McMullin George WTP..
MoOleneghan James ... WTP.
McDonald John A W T P..

Pelton John B •""••

Price Mrs WTP..
ReidAdam WTP..
Roe Alfred WTP..
Bbrigley Richard WTP..

97, 98, 99, 100...

36
44
11.12, 18
25
Spt li, 12

140 A -»hf . prem

147 i othfi prem
12'„ ^80

40,-1 *•••

170 A other prem

861 A -ther piem

279 A . .ei' prem

866 A other prem

26
41
80
pt4
9
1 A other prem
W*23.
W|23.
27
26 A other prem...

161 A other prem

76.80,81
262. 288

30
87 A other prem...

27 A other prem...

86,29
138, 189

Owner... 10
Owner ... 16

Owner ... 2
Owner ... 2
Owner... 2

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owrer
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
pt Owner 2

pt Owner 2

pt Owner 1

Owner... 2

Owner .

Owner

.

Owner .

Owner .

Owner .

Owner .

Owner .

Owner .

2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2
2

18
2

2

10

2

10
22
2
2

1

<'^'


